
Summer A | June 22 - Aug 23, 2015
Summer 1 | June 22 - July 26, 2015

Class Tues WED
Summer A

FRI SAT
Summer A

SUN

Shrimp/Kipper

6 - 18 months
5:00-5:30pm

9:20-9:50am

Inia/Perch

12 - 36 months
5:00-5:30pm

9:20-9:50am

Tadpole

2 1/2 - 3 1/2 years
5:35-6:05pm 10:00-10:30am 

Pike 1

Beginner
5:00-5:30pm

9:15-9:45am

9:55-10:25am

10:35-11:05am

Pike 2

Intermediate
5:00-5:30pm

9:15-9:45am

9:55-10:25am

10:35-11:05am

Eel

Advanced
5:35-6:05pm 10:35-11:05am

Ray/Starfish

Advanced
11:15-11:45am

Polliwog

Beginner
6:10-6:55pm 10:10-10:55am

Guppy

Advanced Beginner
6:10-6:55pm

9:15-10:00am

11:15am-12:00pm

Minnow

Intermediate
7:00-7:45pm 10:10-10:55am

Fish/Flying Fish

Advanced
7:00-7:45pm 9:15-10:00am

Tornados

Adult/Teen

Beginner

Intermediate

11:15-12:00

9 weeks

30 minutes

45 minutes

8 weeks

30 minutes

45 minutes

5 weeks

30 minutes

45 minutes

$128

$90 $135 $180

$56 $84 $112

Facility Member Program Member

SWIM LESSONS

Youth Classes - Ages 6-12    45 min classes 

Parent/Child Classes - Ages 6 months  3 years     30 min classes

Preschool Classes - Ages 3-5   30 min classes 

TUES/Thurs
Summer 1

5:50-6:20pm

5:50-6:20pm

6:25-6:55pm

6:25-6:55pm

5:50-6:20pm

5:50-6:20pm

6:25-7:10pm

SUMMER 1 - TUESDAY & THURSDAY 2x/week for 5 weeks

Please call to schedule your free swim evaluation.

Adult/Teen Lesson - Ages 13 and up  45 min classes

5:00-5:45pm

5:00-5:45pm

5:00-5:45pm

5:00-5:45pm

Non-member

SUMMER A - SATURDAY 1x/week for 8 weeks

$81 $122 $162

$104 $152 $208

No classes 

4th of July 

Weekend 

(July 3 - 

July 5)

Facility Member Program Member Non-member
$72 $105 $144

SUMMER A - WEDNESDAY 1x/week for 9 weeks

Facility Member Program Member Non-member
$64 $96


