

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SWIM LESSONS Summer A | June 22 - Aug 23, 2015 Summer 1 | June 22 - July 26, 2015

Class	Tues	TUES/ Sumr		WED Summer A	FRI	SAT Summer A	SUN
Parent/Child Classes - Ages 6 months 3 years 30 min classes							
Shrimp/Kipper 6 - 18 months				5:00-5:30pm		9:20-9:50am	
Inia/Perch 12 - 36 months				5:00-5:30pm		9:20-9:50am	
Tadpole 2 1/2 - 3 1/2 years		5:50-6:20pm		5:35-6:05pm		10:00-10:30am	
		Prescho	ol Classes -	Ages 3-5 30 m	nin classes		
				Hyes 3-3 30 II	iiii ciasses	9:15-9:45am	
Pike 1 Beginner		5:50-6:20pm 6:25-6:55pm		5:00-5:30pm		9:55-10:25am 10:35-11:05am	
Pike 2 Intermediate		6:25-6:55pm		5:00-5:30pm		9:15-9:45am 9:55-10:25am 10:35-11:05am	
Eel Advanced		5:50-6:20pm		5:35-6:05pm		10:35-11:05am	
Ray/Starfish Advanced		5:50-6:20pm				11:15-11:45am	
		Youth	Classes - Age	es 6-12 45 mi	in classes		
Delliman		l	classes Age		III Classes	Т	
Polliwog Beginner		5:00-5:45pm		6:10-6:55pm		10:10-10:55am	
Guppy Advanced Beginner		5:00-5:45pm		6:10-6:55pm		9:15-10:00am 11:15am-12:00pm	
Minnow Intermediate		5:00-5:45pm		7:00-7:45pm		10:10-10:55am	
Fish/Flying Fish Advanced		5:00-5:45pm		7:00-7:45pm		9:15-10:00am	
Tornados							
		Adult/Teer	n Lesson - Aa	es 13 and up	15 min classes		
Adult/Teen		Addity reci	recoson Ag		is iiiii ciasses	T	
Beginner Intermediate		6:25-7	•			11:15-12:00	
				your free sw		•	
SUMMER A - WEDNESDAY 1x/week for 9 weeks							
9 weeks	Facility Member Program			n Member	Member Non-member		
30 minutes	\$ 64		\$96		\$128		
45 minutes	\$90		\$135		\$180		
SUMMER A - SATURDAY 1x/week for 8 weeks							No classes
8 weeks	Facility Member		Program Member		Non-member		4th of July Weekend
30 minutes	\$ 56		\$84		\$112		(July 3 -
45 minutes	\$81		\$122		\$162		July 5)
SUMMER 1 - TUESDAY & THURSDAY 2x/week for 5 weeks							/ -/
5 weeks Facility Member Program Member Non-member							
30 minutes	\$72		\$105		\$144		
45 minutes	\$104		\$103 \$152		\$208		
TJ IIIIIULES	φ104		φισε		Ψ 2U0		